HOUSE CONTACT INFO

REPRESENTATIVE

Arturo Alonso

Nick Archer

Rhonda Baker

Chris Banning

Steve Bashore

Forrest Bennett

Meloyde Blancett

Jeff Boatman

Brad Boles

Ty Burns

Chad Caldwell

Trey Caldwell

Josh Cantrell

DISTRICT

89

55

60

24

92

78

67

51

35

40

63

49

PARTY

PHONE

(405)
557-7397

(405)
557-7312

(405)
557-7311

(405)
557-7306

(405)
557-7399

(405)
557-7404

(405)
557-7334

(405)
557-7341

(405)
557-7405

(405)
557-7344

(405)
557-7317

(405)
557-7307

(405)
557-7383

arturo.alonso@okhouse.gov

nick.archer@okhouse.gov

rhonda.baker@okhouse.gov

chris.banning@okhouse.gov

steve.bashore@okhouse.gov

forrest.bennett@okhouse.gov

meloyde.blancett@okhouse.gov

jeff.boatman@okhouse.gov

brad.boles@okhouse.gov

ty.burns@okhouse.gov

chad.caldwell@okhouse.gov

trey.caldwell@okhouse.gov

josh.cantrell@okhouse.gov

ASSISTANT NAME

Nicole Maldonado

Holley Fulton

Kathy McCurley

Mariah Epperson

Dana Moore

Connie Riley

Jekia Pendleton

McKenna Perrin

Denise Armstrong

Lacy Skrapka

Ashleigh Hines

Debbie Taylor

Audra Brice



Sherrie Conley

Rusty Cornwell

Denise Crosswhite
Hader

Bob Culver

Dean Davis

Jared Deck

Eddy Dempsey

Mike Dobrinski

Mickey Dollens

Collin Duel

Joh Echols

Scott Fetgatter

Ross Ford

Andy Fugate

Tom Gann

41

98

44

59

93

31

90

16

76

94

(405)
557-7308

(405)
557-7319

(405)
557-7321

(405)
557-7408

(405)
557-7362

(405)
557-7323

(405)
557-7363

(405)
557-7407

(405)
557-7371

(405)
557-7350

(405)
557-7354

(405)
557-7373

(405)
557-7347

(405)
557-7370

(405)
557-7364

sherrie.conley@okhouse.gov

rusty.cornwell@okhouse.gov

denise.crosswhitehader@okhouse.

gov

bob.culver@okhouse.gov

dean.davis@okhouse.gov

jared.deck@okhouse.gov

eddy.dempsey@okhouse.gov

mike.dobrinski@okhouse.gov

mickey.dollens@okhouse.gov

collin.duel@okhouse.gov

jon.echols@okhouse.gov

scott.fetgatter@okhouse.gov

ross.ford@okhouse.gov

andy.fugate@okhouse.gov

tom.gann@okhouse.gov

Mariah Epperson

Debbie Taylor

Arik Amundsen

Abby Sexton

Melissa Nash

Melanie Sifuentes

Elisabeth Schlebach

Sawyer Campbell

Stacie Rathbun

Ahlyia Ralston

Kaye Beach

Alecia Shannon

Sawyer Campbell

Jekia Pendleton

Carla Ray



(405)

John George 36 R 557-7322 john.george@okhouse.gov Abby Sexton
(405)
Regina Goodwin 73 D 557-7406 regina.goodwin@okhouse.gov Montana MacRae-Matilla
(405)
Jim Grego 17 R 557-7381 jim.grego@okhouse.gov Ashley Fox
(405)
David Hardin 86 R 557-7394 david.hardin@okhouse.gov Ashley Fox
(405)
Toni Hasenbeck 65 R 557-7305 toni.hasenbeck@okhouse.gov  Denise Armstrong
(405)
Neil Hays 13 R 557-7302 neil.hays@okhouse.gov Glenda Mollman
(405)
Ellyn Hefner 87 D 557-7335 ellyn.hefner@okhouse.gov Ashley Schultz*
(405)
Kyle Hilbert 29 R 557-7353 kyle.hilbert@okhouse.gov Avery Cluck
(405)
Brian Hill 47 R 557-7333 brian.hill@okhouse.gov McKenna Perrin
(405)
Justin Humphrey 19 R 557-7382 justin.humphrey@okhouse.gov LaToya Alexander
(405)
Ronny Johns 25 R 557-7336 ronny.johns@okhouse.gov Kristi Kelley
(405)
John Kane 11 R 557-7358 john.kane@okhouse.gov Martha Perry
(405)
Chris Kannady 91 R 557-7337 chris.kannady@okhouse.gov  Zach Swift
(405)
Gerrid Kendrix 52 R 557-7369 gerrid.kendrix@okhouse.gov  Melanie Morriss
(405)
Dell Kerbs 26 R 557-7345 dell.kerbs@okhouse.gov Lizzie Smith
(405)

Mark Lawson 30 R 557-7414 mark.lawson@okhouse.gov  Jan Tupps



Mark Lepak

Dick Lowe

Jason Lowe

Ken Luttrell

Robert Manger

TJ Marti

Ryan Martinez

Stan May

Cody Maynard

Mark McBride

Charles MccCall

Kevin McDugle

Marcus McEntire

Annie Menz

Nicole Miller

Anthony Moore

56

97

37

101

75

39

80

21

53

22

12

45

82

57

(405)
557-7380

(405)
557-7401

(405)
557-7367

(405)
557-7355

(405)
557-7395

(405)
557-7356

(405)
557-7342

(405)
557-7338

(405)
557-7366

(405)
557-7346

(405)
557-7412

(405)
557-7388

(405)
557-7327

(405)
557-7386

(405)
557-7357

(405)
557-7325

mark.lepak@okhouse.gov

dick.lowe@okhouse.gov

jason.lowe@okhouse.gov

ken.luttrell@okhouse.gov

robert.manger@okhouse.gov

tj.marti@okhouse.gov

ryan.martinez@okhouse.gov

stan.may@okhouse.gov

cody.maynard@okhouse.gov

mark.mcbride@okhouse.gov

charles.mccall@okhouse.gov

kevin.mcdugle@okhouse.gov

marcus.mcentire@okhouse.gov

annie.menz@okhouse.gov

nicole.miller@okhouse.gov

anthony.moore@okhouse.gov

Elisabeth Schlebach

Holley Fulton

Stacie Rathbun

Lisa Behrens

Ashley Stuart

Melissa Nash

Stefne Miller

Lacy Skrapka

Kate Compton

Julie Jackson

Kathie Darr

Krista Reppond

Jan Tupps

Melanie Sifuentes

Megan Curry

Dee Lemon



(405)

Cyndi Munson 85 D 557-7392 cyndi.munson@okhouse.gov  Ashley Schultz
(405)
Carl Newton 58 R 557-7339 carl.newton@okhouse.gov Leslie Smith-Haddad
(405)
Monroe Nichols 72 D 557-7391 monroe.nichols@okhouse.gov  Toni Doake
(405)
Terry ODonnell 23 R 557-7379 terry.odonnell@okhouse.gov  Mary Hicks
(405)
Jim Olsen 2 R 557-7315 jim.olsen@okhouse.gov Martha Perry
(405)
Mike Osburn 81 R 557-7360 mike.osburn@okhouse.gov Stefne Miller
(405)
Daniel Pae 62 R 557-7374 daniel.pae@okhouse.gov Ahlyia Ralston
(405)
Kenton Patzkowsky 61 R 557-7384 kenton.patzkowsky@okhouse.gov Jenny Dunham
(405)
John Pfeiffer 38 R 557-7332 john.pfeiffer@okhouse.gov Ashley Stuart
(405)
Ajay Pittman 99 D 557-7393 ajay.pittman@okhouse.gov Lynae Dowdell
(405)
Melissa Provenzano 79 D 557-7330 melissa.provenzano@okhouse.gov Connie Riley
(405)
Randy Randleman 15 R 557-7375 randy.randleman@okhouse.gov Lisa Behrens
(405)
Trish Ranson 34 D 557-7411 trish.ranson@okhouse.gov Toni Doake
(405)
Eric Roberts 83 R 557-7409 eric.roberts@okhouse.gov Suzanne Callihan
(405)
Cynthia Roe 42 R 557-7365 cynthia.roe@okhouse.gov Krista Reppond
(405)

Jacob Rosecrants 46 D 557-7329 jacob.rosecrants@okhouse.gov Montana MacRae-Matilla



Suzanne Schreiber

Lonnie Sims

David Smith

Chris Sneed

Clay Staires

Marilyn Stark

Jay Steagall

Danny Sterling

Preston Stinson

Judd Strom

Amanda Swope

John Talley

Mark Tedford

Tammy Townley

Mauree Turner

Mark VanCuren

70

68

18

14

66

100

43

27

96

10

71

33

69

48

88

74

(405)
557-7359

(405)
557-7340

(405)
557-7376

(405)
557-7310

(405)
557-7390

(405)
557-7403

(405)
557-7352

(405)
557-7349

(405)
557-7400

(405)
557-7402

(405)
557-7361

(405)
557-7304

(405)
557-7331

(405)
557-7326

(405)
557-7396

(405)
557-7377

suzanne.schreiber@okhouse.gov

lonnie.sims@okhouse.gov

david.smith@okhouse.gov

chris.sneed@okhouse.gov

clay.staires@okhouse.gov

marilyn.stark@okhouse.gov

jay.steagall@okhouse.gov

danny.sterling@okhouse.gov

preston.stinson@okhouse.gov

judd.strom@okhouse.gov

amanda.swope@okhouse.gov

john.talley@okhouse.gov

mark.tedford@okhouse.gov

tammy.townley@okhouse.gov

mauree.turner@okhouse.gov

mark.vancuren@okhouse.gov

Ashley Schultz*

Dana Moore

Carla Ray

Kerry Nelson

Genese Gunter

Kate Compton

Melanie Morriss

Annie Blassingame

Dee Lemon

Alecia Shannon

Nicole Maldonado

Kaley Mills

Genese Gunter

Audra Brice

Isabella Rodriguez

Kristi Kelley



John Waldron

Kevin Wallace

Josh West

Kevin West

Rick West

Tammy West

Danny Williams

Max Wolfley

Rande Worthen

77

32

54

84

28

95

64

(405)
557-7410

(405)
557-7368

(405)
557-7415

(405)
557-7343

(405)
557-7413

(405)
557-7348

(405)
557-7372

(405)
557-7314

(405)
557-7398

john.waldron@okhouse.gov

kevin.wallace@okhouse.gov

josh.west@okhouse.gov

kevin.west@okhouse.gov

rick.west@okhouse.gov

tammy.west@okhouse.gov

danny.williams@okhouse.gov

max.wolfley@okhouse.gov

rande.worthen@okhouse.gov

Lynae Dowdell

Tammie Wright

Keri Shipley

Arik Amundsen

Kaley Mills

Kellee Armour

Kerry Nelson

Suzanne Callihan

Glenda Mollman



